
Name Email Cetification(s) Expiration
David Colbert david.colbert.esq@gmail.com ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Mary Kaniewski mmkaniewski@gmail.com ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Christine Nord cnord1@gmail.com ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Sallie Porter salliepor@comcast.net TO (USMS) 12/31/2023
Jeff Strahota jstrahota@usms.org ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Natalie Taylor nferdi85@gmail.com CO TO ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Ray Novtiske rnovitske@verizon.net ST  SR (USMS) 12/31/2026
Luis Salazar lrsindc@gmail.com ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Audrey Hipkins audrey.hipkins@yahoo.com TO (USMS) 12/31/2023
Marvin Blount blountmarvin@gmail.com ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Tung (Alex) Ly lyalex@yahoo.com ST (USMS) 12/31/2023
Steed Edwards sandsedwards@aol.com ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO AR (USMS) 12/31/2023
Mike Rubin mrubin2121@gmail.com ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO AR (USMS) 12/31/2023
Amy Hsu amy.hsu@nih.gov ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO AR (USMS) 12/31/2023
Emily Larsen emlarsen19@gmail.com ST 12/31/2026
Brett Laplante blaplante01@gmail.com ST 12/31/2025

Barbara Ship barb@ships3.com ST CJ SR DR AR MR CO TO 
Hope Oehler qingwaa@yahoo.com ST CJ SR DR 
Jim Gardner garner@garnerjim.net ST CJ SR DR AR MR CO TO 
Searcy Baker searcybaker@gmail.com ST CJ SR DR MR CO TO
Pam Starke-Reed pesreed@yahoo.com ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO
Courtney Johnson counrtney.johnson@gmail.com ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO
Jim Thompson jimthompson5802@aol.com ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO
John Kost marlinsofficials@gmail.com ST CJ SR DR AO MR CO TO
Bentley Andrews 44bentley08@gmail.com ST CJ SR DR
Carolyn Kotarski ckotarski@gmail.com ST AO CO TO
Jan Van Nimwegen jnimwegen@earthlink.net ST CJ SR DR AR MR CO TO
Bob Brofft repwbofft@gmail.com ST CO TO SR
Robert Stevens robertstevens01@comcast.net ST CJ SR DR
Scott Witkin switkin1@gmail.com ST CJ SR DR AR MR CO TO
Jack Neill jjneill@cox.net ST CJ SR DR AR MR CO TO

Key 
ST - Stroke and Turn
CJ - Chief Judge
SR - Starter
AO - Administrative Official
CO - Computer Operator (Hytek)
TO - Timing Operator (CTS/ Daktronics)
MR - Meet Referee
AR - Referee
DR - Deck Referee
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